= Bal
[ |
-— a 5 www.bals.com Date: 2024/03/20

Surface-mounting distributor - plastic - with RJ45
operating window

Product description

BALS-Prd.-Nr 581338

EAN 4024941769495

Product category Network compact distributors
Protection degree IP54

Colour of appliance Enclosure grey RAL 7035
Height 162mm

Width 100mm

Depth 103mm
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Product description
Cable entry

Modules TE

Additional technical information

Logistics data
Weight/pcs
Packaging
Content amount
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Volume
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2xM25 top

4 TE for maximum 4 data modules

With RJ45 operating window for mounting of 4
keystone modules

0.278 kg / Piece

Carton

18T

207 mm

162 mm

142 mm

0.378 kg

3,750 ccm
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